Zeil Available by appointment

Professor Office Hours Link Email
Arif Monday-Thursday, by appointment (online); Monday & Wednesday, 12-1:30 pm; Tuesday & Thursday, 12-2:30 pm Fall 2025 Office Hours narif@odu.edu
Ashok-Ganjigunte Friday, 4-5 pm vganjigu@cs.odu.edu
Cartledge Monday & Friday, 4-5 pm via Zoom or by appointment https://odu.zoom.us/j/4944448023 ccartled@cs.odu.edu
Chrisochoides Tuesday, 12:30-1:30 pm, 2:30-3:30 pm or by online appointment (via Teams/Zoom) nikos@cs.odu.edu
Elmesalami Tuesday & Thursday, 10:45-11:45 am (ECSB 110B) or by appointment aelmesal@cs.odu.edu
GhasemiGol Monday-Friday, 9 am-5 pm (by appointment) aelmesal@cs.odu.edu
Gupta, A. Monday & Wednesday, 4-4:30 pm, 5:45-6:15 pm https://odu.zoom.us/my/ajaygupta ajay@cs.odu.edu
Gupta, R. Tuesday, 4-5 pm (Dragas 1100C) https://odu.zoom.us/my/fanchyna?pwd=M0d4VOYwWRKF2aTJEQnZVTTR1ZUlIZz09 rgupta@cs.odu.edu
Hao Thursday, 2-4 (ECSB 3111) shao@cs.odu.edu
Ibrahim By appointment (online) sfibrahi@odu.edu
Jayarathna Friday, 11 am-1 pm sampath@cs.odu.edu
Lee, K. Monday, 10 am-12 pm kblee@odu.edu
Li, L. (CS795/895) Monday, 6-7 pm ; (CS390) Wednesday, 3-4 pm (ECSB 3214) lusili@cs.odu.edu
Liu Tuesday, 3-4 pm (Monarch Hall 2110E) or Zoom (by appointment via email) fliu@odu.edu
Mahanama Monday, 9-11 am (Dragas 1100H); appointments preferred bhanuka@cs.odu.edu
Mukkamala Tuesday & Thursday 3-4 pm (ECSB 3300) via Zoom https://odu.zoom.us/j/92623705977 rmukkama@odu.edu
Ning Wednesday, 6-7 pm via Zoom https://odu.zoom.us/my/rui.ning ning@cs.odu.edu
Nukavarapu Tuesday, 1-2 pm (Dragas 2009) snukavar@odu.edu
Olariu Mondays, 2-3 pm (ECSB 3100) to be held online via Zoom olariu@cs.odu.edu
Qin Thursday, 4:30-5:30 pm via Zoom or by appointment ‘mrps'//odu 200m.us/j/97307140245 hgin@odu.edu
Ramlatchan Monday, Wednesday, Friday, 9-10 am (Dragas 1103F) or by appointment ‘ ramlatc@odu.edu
Rizvi Friday, 5-6 pm via Zoom or by appointment https://odu.zoom.us/j/98931857385 srizvi@odu.edu
Runyan Tuesday & Thursday, 6-8 pm via Zoom srizvi@odu.edu
Sanober Monday & Wednesday, 12-2 pm (Dragas 1103B); available upon request w/ appointment during other weekdays ‘ drunyan@odu.edu
Sun Wednesday, 12-1 pm (ECSB 3204) jsun@odu.edu
Valva Monday, 12-1:30 pm & Wednesday, 1-3 pm (Dragas 2119) or by request via Outlook scheduling (Bookings) Book time to meet with me tvalva@odu.edu
Wadduwage Tuesday, 3-4 pm (Monarch Hall, Suite 2110, Rm 2108C) or by appointment dwadduwa@odu.edu
Weigle Tuesday, 6:30-7:30 pm; Wednesday, 7-8 pm; Friday, 4-5 pm (all Via Zoom) https://odu.zoom.us/j/97050042310?pwd=bb8XzJAbwuVIJIhHKdIVTOGhYRVVfE.1&from=addon mweigle@odu.edu
Wu Tuesday, 4-5 pm via Zoom or by appointment https://odu.zoom.us/my/fanchyna?pwd=M0d4VOYWRKF2aTJEQnZVTTR1ZUlIZz09 jwu@cs.odu.edu
Zehra Thursday, 12:30-2 pm via Zoom or by appointment Available on Canvas szehra@odu.edu

‘ https://www.cs.odu.edu/~zeil/officehours/

szeil@odu.edu

Zhu ‘Monday & Wednesday, 1-1:45 pm (ECSB 3108) or by appointment

czhu@odu.edu
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